
Sl.No Date Day Pro. Code Course Code Period From Period upto Class Faculty's Name

1 27.02.16 Saturday DNHE DNHE-1 6.00 PM 8.00 PM Theory
2 28.02.16 Sunday DNHE DNHE-1 10.00 AM 12Noon Theory
3 05.03.16 Saturday DNHE DNHE-1 6.00 PM 8.00 PM Theory
4 06.03.16 Sunday DNHE DNHE-1 10.00 AM 12Noon Theory
5 12.03.16 Saturday DNHE DNHE-1 6.00 PM 8.00 PM Theory
6 13.03.16 Sunday DNHE DNHE-1 10.00 AM 12Noon Theory
7 19.03.16 Saturday DNHE DNHE-2 6.00 PM 8.00 PM Theory
8 20.03.16 Sunday DNHE DNHE-2 10.00 AM 12Noon Theory
9 26.03.16 Saturday DNHE DNHE-2 6.00 PM 8.00 PM Theory

10 27.03.16 Sunday DNHE DNHE-2 10.00 AM 12Noon Theory
11 02.04.16 Saturday DNHE DNHE-2 6.00 PM 8.00 PM Theory
12 03.04.16 Sunday DNHE DNHE-2 10.00 AM 12Noon Theory
13 09.04.16 Saturday DNHE DNHE-2 6.00 PM 8.00 PM Theory
14 10.04.16 Sunday DNHE DNHE-2 10.00 AM 12Noon Theory
15 16.04.16 Saturday DNHE DNHE-3 6.00 PM 8.00 PM Theory
16 17.04.16 Sunday DNHE DNHE-3 10.00 AM 12Noon Theory
17 23.04.16 Saturday DNHE DNHE-3 6.00 PM 8.00 PM Theory
18 24.04.16 Sunday DNHE DNHE-3 10.00 AM 12Noon Theory
19 30.04.16 Saturday DNHE DNHE-3 6.00 PM 8.00 PM Theory
20 01.05.16 Sunday DNHE DNHE-3 10.00 AM 12Noon Theory
21 07.05.16 Saturday DNHE DNHE-3 6.00 PM 8.00 PM Theory
22 08.05.16 Sunday DNHE DNHE-4/Pro 10.00 AM 12Noon Theory
23 14.05.16 Saturday DNHE DNHE-4/Pro 6.00 PM 8.00 PM Theory
24 15.05.16 Sunday DNHE DNHE-4/Pro 10.00 AM 12Noon Theory
25 21.05.16 Saturday DNHE DNHE-4/Pro 6.00 PM 8.00 PM Theory
26 22.05.16 Sunday DNHE DNHE-4/Pro 10.00 AM 12Noon Theory
27 28.05.16 Saturday DNHE DNHE-4/Pro 6.00 PM 8.00 PM Theory
28 29.05.16 Sunday DNHE DNHE-4/Pro 10.00 AM 12Noon Theory
29 04.06.16 Saturday DNHE DNHE-4/Pro 6.00 PM 8.00 PM Theory
30 05.06.16 Sunday DNHE DNHE-4/Pro 10.00 AM 12Noon Theory

Note: 1. Learners kindly bring the course meterial and identity card with you.

S S Bisht
Co-ordinator

IGNOU Study Centre- ITI Limited Mankapur (SC-2724)
 Councelling Schedule for Jul'2015-16 Session of DNHE Course

2). Once the Counseling Schdule is deaclered If the attendance is Zero, then further counseling of that 
course will be suspended without any notice, However it may be resumed on request by the learners.

3). Any Changes in the counseling dates is strictly prohibited. If changed Study Centre will not be 
responsible, if payment is curtailed by the Regional Centre.


